"DUTGHMAN'S

CREEK$

12K Overall

Place  Bib
1 212
2 211
3 218
4 216
5 210
6 311
7 315
8 219
9 214
10 208
11 202
12 200
13 213
14 201
15 215
16 220
17 205
18 209
19 204
20 206
- 207
- 217

Name

Kenny West
Jonathan Daigle
Emily Branch
Blair Disque
Jeffrey Peterson
Linda Hatfield
Matt Davis
Brent Seward
Jasen Garcia
Robert Jarzemsky
Mandy Brown
Jason Harrington
Claudia Shearer
Thomas Brown
Johnny Weaver
David Cleveland
Michelle Bonds
Glenda Suria
Stacy Surratt
Paulette Cocco
Carly Couch
Bonnie MacDonald

5

46
35
30
41
60
52
35
34
44
36
37
42
39
37
53
38
52
26
46
51
29
32

Dutchman's Creek Trail Run
Uwharrie National Forest - Wood Run Trailhead

October 3, 2020
12K Men
Gender Time Place Bib
Male 1:09:33.65 1 212
Male 1:14:06.21 2 211
Female 1:14:14.33 3 210
Female 1:16:01.37 q 315
Male 1:16:06.47 5 219
Female 1:18:17.92 6 214
Male 1:19:25.22 7 208
Male 1:20:00.27 8 200
Male 1:25:55.28 9 201
Male 1:26:31.94 10 215
Female 1:26:42.20 11 220
Male 1:27:49.84
Female 1:29:03.82 12K Women
Male 1:29:16.98 Place Bib
Male 1:31:20.62 1 218
Male 1:51:36.85 2 216
Female 2:17:52.45 3 311
Female 2:25:30.91 4 202
Female 2:25:32.62 5 213
Female 3:06:22.10 6 205
Female DNF 7 209
Female DNS 8 204
9 206
- 207
- 217

Name

Kenny West
Jonathan Daigle
Jeffrey Peterson
Matt Davis
Brent Seward
Jasen Garcia
Robert Jarzemsky
Jason Harrington
Thomas Brown
Johnny Weaver
David Cleveland

Name

Emily Branch
Blair Disque
Linda Hatfield
Mandy Brown
Claudia Shearer
Michelle Bonds
Glenda Suria
Stacy Surratt
Paulette Cocco
Carly Couch
Bonnie MacDonald

Age
46
35
60
35
34
a4
36
42
37
53
38

Age
30

41
52
37
39
52
26
46
51
29
32

TRANS-SYLUANIA

PRODUCTIONS

v
Gender Time
Male 1:09:33.65
Male 1:14:06.21
Male 1:16:06.47
Male 1:19:25.22
Male 1:20:00.27
Male 1:25:55.28
Male 1:26:31.94
Male 1:27:49.84
Male 1:29:16.98
Male 1:31:20.62
Male 1:51:36.85
Gender Time
Female 1:14:14.33
Female 1:16:01.37
Female 1:18:17.92
Female 1:26:42.20
Female 1:29:03.82
Female 2:17:52.45
Female 2:25:30.91
Female 2:25:32.62
Female 3:06:22.10
Female DNF
Female DNS



25K Overall
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Bib
304
314
305
319
326
316
303
313
308
307
306
360
375
301
318
320
302
310
323
321
317
312
324
325
371
300
366
322
309

Name

Dan Meeks
William Cooper
Travis Frazier
Michelle Baringer
Mara Klein

Paul Carlson

Nick Weeks
Rebecca McKeever
Rashan Moore
Mark Benavides
Greg Linville
Judith Ricci

Chris Ricci

Cody Brace
Melissa Pipkin
Alex Douvartzidis
Justin Biegler
Megan Dionne
Rosalie Simcoe
Jimmy Moore
David Rendall
Marina Devol
Grove Scarborough
Emily Floess
Jason Crafts
Bryan Kline

Laura Hadley
Peter Ciaccio
Shelby Hoyt

44
46
30
40
32
50
43
50
25
34
42
35
40
33
44
41
39
26
40
51
46
38
38
32
48
50
33
63
27

Gender

Time

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

2:43:58.77
2:47:57.23
2:51:24.32
2:59:43.61
3:01:17.03
3:21:01.12
3:25:56.50
3:27:01.55
3:27:47.90
3:37:27.69
3:38:18.16
3:45:43.68
3:45:44.91
3:57:13.16
3:59:18.77
3:59:35.92
4:00:02.24
4:00:03.34
4:00:04.60
4:01:40.15
4:05:17.64
4:05:33.07
4:34:10.22
4:54:51.90
5:04:59.72
5:05:00.20
5:05:01.64
5:35:04.46
DNS

25K Men

Place Bib
1 304
2 314
3 305
4 316
5 303
6 308
7 307
] 306
9 375

10 301
11 302
12 321
13 317
14 371
15 300
16 322
25K Women

Place Bib
1 319
2 326
3 313
4 360
5 318
6 320
7 310
8 323
9 312
10 324
11 325
12 366
- 309

Name

Dan Meeks
William Cooper
Travis Frazier
Paul Carlson
Nick Weeks
Rashan Moore
Mark Benavides
Greg Linville
Chris Ricci
Cody Brace
Justin Biegler
Jimmy Moore
David Rendall
Jason Crafts
Bryan Kline
Peter Ciaccio

Name

Michelle Baringer
Mara Klein
Rebecca McKeever
Judith Ricci
Melissa Pipkin
Alex Douvartzidis
Megan Dionne
Rosalie Simcoe
Marina Devol
Grove Scarborough
Emily Floess

Laura Hadley
Shelby Hoyt

Age
a4
46
30
50
a3
25
34
42
40
33
39
51
46
a8
50
63

&

40
32
50
35
44
41
26
40
38
38
32
33
27

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
2:43:58.77
2:47:57.23
2:51:24.32
3:21:01.12
3:25:56.50
3:27:47.90
3:37:27.69
3:38:18.16
3:45:44.91
3:57:13.16
4:00:02.24
4:01:40.15
4:05:17.64
5:04:59.72
5:05:00.20
5:35:04.46

Time
2:59:43.61
3:01:17.03
3:27:01.55
3:45:43.68
3:59:18.77
3:59:35.92
4:00:03.34
4:00:04.60
4:05:33.07
4:34:10.22
4:54:51.90
5:05:01.64

DNS



